
QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
002-203 Allen Wrench
002-590 O-Ring
002-605 Quick Change Allen Wrench
002-903 O-Ring
002-949 Roll Pin
002-950 Quick Change Set Screw
002-964 Set Screw
004-049 1/4" dia. X 38" Air Hose
004-277 Handpiece Body
004-278 Receiver
004-280 Hose Connector
004-281 Hose Retainer
004-282 Knob
004-283 Rubber Cover
004-286 Felt Washer
004-287 Urethane Washer
004-803 Single Quick Change Chuck
011-233 Piston / Hammer
011-234 Spring
022-029 Quick Change O-Ring
022-116 Spacer Shim

Handpiece for the: Gravermeister#821 Quick Change

METHOD OF PAYMENT:
q Check or Money Order

(for personal check allow 7 days to process)

q Charge my account (listed firms only)

q MasterCard q Visa

q American Exp. q Discover

Card No. ___________________________________________

Exp._______ / _______

___________________________________________________

Your Signature

Shipping: Freight and
Handling costs will be charged
to account or credit card.
Sent US Mail or UPS ground
unless otherwise requested.
Please send via: 

_______________________

Company

Name

Shipping Address

City State Zip

Phone:

Ship To:

004-283
004-286

002-903

004-281

002-590

022-029 004-278

022-116 SHIM(S)

011-234

002-950

002-605

002-203
004-277

004-287

002-949

004-287

002-964

011-233

002-964 004-049

004-280
004-282

004-803 ASSY.

Prices subject to change without notice.

MAIL ORDER TO:
GRS Tools
Glendo Corporation
P.O. Box 1153
Emporia, KS 66801

FAX ORDER TO: 620-343-9640
ORDER TOLL FREE:

1-800-835-3519
Monday - Friday / 8am-5pm Central Time

PLEASE ASK FOR ORDER DESK
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